
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

No.

91

16

9

39

53

49

6

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

DNF

Class

GT2

ITE

GT2

GT2

GT2

SP

SP

Name

Joe Napoleon

Donald Sweitzer

Justin Napoleon

Bobby Whitehead

Thomas Patterson

Dennis Robertson

Ivan Curiel

Hometown

Magnolia TX

Houston TX

Magnolia TX

Weatherford TX

Spring TX

Sulphur LA

Houston TX

Region

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Hous

SwLa

Hous

Member No.

455663

267765

455663

383371

450965

221441

331641

Laps

16

15

15

15

14

8

Total Tm

32:39.141

32:10.632

32:11.660

32:27.422

32:30.369

19:56.314

1.047

Best Tm

1:53.334

1:55.434

1:53.735

1:57.292

2:01.746

2:05.058

Make Model

Chevrolet Camaro 2013

Bmw M3 2006

Chevrolet Camaro 2013

Asa Gta 2006

Chev Camaro 2013

Chevy Corvette 1984

Toyota Supra 1995

Sponsor

Apex Marketing

Texsport Racing/Us Canvas & Awning Corp

Apex Marketing

Capitol City Investments / Unclejoespawn.Com

Pms Excavation

R/B Racing

Freeman & Curiel Engineers

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Record (1:55.434) for ITE by Donald Sweitzer (1:45.760) for GT2 by Eric Galerne (1:58.567) for T3 by

Provisional Results posted 2:25PM Official Results posted 3:25PM

13 GT2 moved to last in class for car compliance

Printed: 5/25/2013 3:29:22 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - James Rogerson

13-N-2678-S/13-R-2679-S/13-N-2680-S/13-R-2681-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

85.262

Best Lap Tm

1:53.334

Best Speed

92.117

Best Lap by

91 - Joe Napoleon

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 1

Saturday Official Regional Results

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:40:19

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/25/2013 01:00 PM

Lone Star Grand Prix
Double Rational

presented by Lone Star Region SCCA


