Lone Star Grand Prix Double Rational presented by Lone Star Region SCCA

Sorted on Laps Lone Star Grand Prix Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles Group 1 Saturday Official Regional Results 5/25/2013 01:00 PM Race (16 Laps) started at 13:40:19

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Member No.	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make Model	Sponsor
1	91	1	GT2	Joe Napoleon	Magnolia TX	LnSt	455663	16	32:39.141	1:53.334	Chevrolet Camaro 2013	Apex Marketing
2	16	1	ITE	Donald Sweitzer	Houston TX	Hous	267765	15	32:10.632	1:55.434	Bmw M3 2006	Texsport Racing/Us Canvas & Awning Corp
3	9	2	GT2	Justin Napoleon	Magnolia TX	LnSt	455663	15	32:11.660	1:53.735	Chevrolet Camaro 2013	Apex Marketing
4	39	3	GT2	Bobby Whitehead	Weatherford TX	Tex	383371	15	32:27.422	1:57.292	Asa Gta 2006	Capitol City Investments / Unclejoespawn.Cor
5	53	4	GT2	Thomas Patterson	Spring TX	Hous	450965	14	32:30.369	2:01.746	Chev Camaro 2013	Pms Excavation
6	49	1	SP	Dennis Robertson	Sulphur LA	SwLa	221441	8	19:56.314	2:05.058	Chevy Corvette 1984	R/B Racing
DNF	6	DNF	SP	Ivan Curiel	Houston TX	Hous	331641		1.047		Toyota Supra 1995	Freeman & Curiel Engineers

Announcements

Record (1:55.434) for ITE by Donald Sweitzer (1:45.760) for GT2 by Eric Galerne (1:58.567) for T3 by Provisional Results posted 2:25PM Official Results posted 3:25PM 13 GT2 moved to last in class for car compliance

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	85.262	1:53.334	92.117	91 - Joe Napoleon
Chief of Timing & Scor	ing - Zachary Fox			Orbits

Chief Steward - James Rogerson

13-N-2678-S/13-R-2679-S/13-N-2680-S/13-R-2681-S

Licensed to: Southwest division-SCCA

www.mylaps.com

TWS 2.9 CCW

Printed: 5/25/2013 3:29:22 PM